

Pachet 4

I.D.: 76487944

Data publicarii	13.12.22	Coduri CPV	37000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.535,29 RON - 1.535,29 RON

Descriere: 1 PUNGI NEGRE MARI buc 3 1.68 5.04 2 BRADUT DECOR 20CM KN-60015 buc 5 8.40 42.02 3 GHIRLANDA NADLEEN 270CM buc 3 42.02 126.05 4 GHIRLANDA GLACIARA CU CONURI buc 1 75.63 75.63 5 CORONITA DECORATA W16435-30 buc 1 58.82 58.82 6 CORONITA DECORATIVA CU GLOBURI,20X35CM buc 1 58.82 58.82 7 PANZA PICTURA PE SASIU 40*50CM DACO PZ4050 buc 4 25.21 100.84 8 LUMANARI SET -00393 Set 2 11.76 23.53 9 ACCESORII CRAFT-AD082 FETRU ASORTAT SET 10 buc 3 16.81 50.42 10 AD0181 FETRU UNI ALB 4BUC/SET buc 3 8.40 25.21 11 AD081 FETRU UNI ROSU 4BUC/SET buc 4 8.40 33.61 12 CARTON ONDULAT A4 5CULORI buc 10 5.04 50.42 13 HARTIE GUMATA DACO HG401W 20X30CM ALBA Set 2 6.72 13.45 14 HARTIE GUMATA HG401VD 20X30 CM 10COLI VERDE DESCHIS DACO buc 2 6.72 13.45 15 HARTIE GUMATA HG401VI 20X30 CM 10COLI VERDE INCHIS DACO buc 1 6.72 6.72 16 HARTIE GUMATA HG401 DACO buc 1 6.72 6.72 17 HARTIE GUMATA HG401M 20X30 CM 10COLI MOV DACO buc 1 6.72 6.72 18 HARTIE GUMATA HG401P 20X30 CM 10COLI PORTOCALIU DACO buc 1 6.72 6.72 19 HARTIE GUMATA HG401N 20X30 CM 10COLI NEGRU DACO buc 1 6.72 6.72 20 HARTIE GUMATA HG401A 20X30 CM ALBASTRU DACO buc 1 6.72 6.72 21 ZAPADA ARTIFICIALA 80GR 67170 buc 2 8.40 16.81 22 REZERVA SILICON 7MM -RS007 12/SET buc 4 4.20 16.81 23 SET GLOBURI WE1805-G buc 2 8.40 16.81 24 PISTOL LIPIT 20W PS020 DACO buc 2 29.41 58.82 25 SET 6 GLOBURI 6CM HM-20126-G Set 2 10.08 20.17 26 GLOBULETE SET Set 1 16.81 16.81 27 INSTALATIE 200LED buc 2 16.81 33.61 28 INSTALATIE POM CRACIUN 140 LED ALBA buc 3 1
